
Western Middle School Bus Routes 2017-18 
Please note: The stated times are approximate and that the student should be at the stop  

at least 5 minutes prior to the time listed. 

Any questions or concerns please visit www.greenwichschools.org to submit an online form, or 

contact the Transportation Office at 203-625-7443. 

 
WESTERN MIDDLE 
OPEN 8:00 AM 
CLOSE 2:50 PM 
 

ROUTE NO. 1 
 

7:22 QUINTARD DR & PILGRIM DR 
7:24 FRANCIS LA & UPLAND ST W 
7:27 BISHOP DR S & BISHOP DR N 
7:29 KING ST & FAIRVIEW TERR 
 

ROUTE NO. 2 
 

6:50 LAKE AV & LAUDER WY 
6:53 LAKE AV & HOPE FARM RD 
6:54 LAKE AV & OLD MILL RD SOUTH 
6:56 LAKE AV & TINKER LN 
6:57 LAKE AV & MERRY LN 
6:59 LAKE AV & MT LAUREL DR 
7:03 ROUND HILL RD & SUMNER RD 
7:05 ROUND HILL RD & JOHN ST (CHURCH) 
7:07 508 ROUND HILL RD 
7:09 ROUND HILL RD & CHERRY VALLEY RD 
7:11 ROUND HILL RD & SPRING HOUSE RD 
7:13 ROUND HILL RD & BRYNWOOD LN 
7:16 98 ROUND HILL RD 
7:21 ZACCHEUS MEAD LN & WINDING LN 
7:27 VALLEY RD & EDGEWOOD DR 
7:29 34 EDGEWOOD DR 
7:30 48 EDGEWOOD DR 
7:32 EDGEWOOD DR & HEMLOCK DR 
7:35 33 VALLEY DR 
 

ROUTE NO. 3 
 

6:53 1362 KING ST 
6:55 KING ST & LOCUST RD 
6:57 LOCUST RD & CARPENTER BROOK RD 
6:58 BEDFORD RD & AUDUBON LN 
7:00 BEDFORD RD & WHITNEY DR 
7:01 23 BEDFORD RD 
7:07 RIVERSVILLE RD & STERLING RD 
7:08 678 RIVERSVILLE RD 
7:10 RIVERSVILLE RD & JOHN ST 
7:12 RIVERSVILLE RD & QUAKER LN 
7:14 430 RIVERSVILLE RD 
7:15 408 RIVERSVILLE RD 
7:17 RIVERSVILLE RD & HYCLIFF RD 
7:18 RIVERSVILLE RD & INDIAN KNOLL PL 
7:20 355 RIVERSVILLE RD 
7:21 RIVERSVILLE RD & THUNDER MTN RD 
7:23 RIVERSVILLE RD & MAYFAIR LN 
7:24 RIVERSVILLE RD & BALIWICK RD 
7:25 94 RIVERSVILLE RD 
7:30 GLENVILLE RD & HUNTZINGER DR 
7:31 GLENVILLE RD & SHERWOOD FARM LN 
 

 

 

ROUTE NO. 4 
 

7:13 KING ST & E LAWN LA 
7:15 BOWMAN DR N & HEATHER LA 
7:17 BOWMAN DR N & STONEHEDGE DR N 
7:18 STONEHEDGE DR SOUTH & BLINDBROOK LA 
7:20 STONEHEDGE DR S & BOWMAN DR S 
7:22 KING ST & RINCARD TERR 
7:24 KING ST & BOWMAN DR N 
7:25 KING ST & HETTIEFRED RD 
7:26 1099 KING ST 
7:27 SHERWOOD AV & CHIEFTANS RD 
7:28 10 SHERWOOD AV 
7:28 SHERWOOD AV & NUTMEG DR 
 
**ROUTE NO. 5** 

*effective 9/11/2017 
 

7:15 E PUTNAM AV & MEAD AV 
7:30 OLD FIELD POINT RD & OAK RIDGE ST 
7:34 RIVER AV & CLIFF AV 
 

ROUTE NO. 6 
 

7:21 PEMBERWICK RD & COMLY AV 
7:23 PEMBERWICK RD & GREY ROCK DR 
7:24 PEMBERWICK RD & BUENA VISTA DR 
7:26 PEMBERWICK RD & OLD GLENVILLE SCHOOL 
7:29 WEAVER ST & GREENWICH OAKS 
7:31 WEAVER ST & FLINTLOCK RD 
7:33 WEAVER ST & WEST LYON FARM DR 
 

ROUTE NO. 7 
 

7:22 SHADY LN & WATCH HILL DR 
7:24 SHADY LN & GLEN RIDGE RD 
7:26 GLEN RIDGE RD & TAMARACK PL 
7:30 GLENVILLE ST & ETTL LA 
7:31 GLENVILLE ST & SIOUX PL 
 
ROUTE NO. 8 
 

There is no morning service for bus 8. In the afternoon, bus 8 will 
transport students to the Boys and Girls Club of Greenwich. 
 

 

 


